
Franklin Public Schools 

Bus Routes 2022-2023 School Year 

 

Dear Parents: 

 

Welcome to a new school year!  Below you will see a sample of a bus route with information to 

assist you in knowing which bus your child will ride.  For your convenience, we have added an 

approximate time at which the bus should arrive at that stop.  Students should be at the stop at 

least five minutes before the posted time to assure entry onto the bus.  Routes are posted by 

school.   

 

 

 

BF CHARTER 26 
 
___________________________________________ 

  TIME  LOCATION 
  1 8:20 am GRANT CIR & JACKSON CIR 
  2 8:22 am 23 JACKSON CIRCLE 
  3 8:28 am JADE ST & SOUTH ST 
  4 8:29 am 70 SOUTH STREET 
  5 8:30 am 62 SOUTH ST 
  6 8:33 am 904 WASHINGTON STREET 
  7 8:34 am BYRON WAY & WASHINGTON ST 
  8 8:38 am PADULA LN & SHEILA DR & TOBACCO RD 
  9 8:43 am FORGE HILL RD & STONE RIDGE RD 
  10 8:44 am DANFORTH WAY & EMERSON  WAY 
  11 8:50 am BEN FRANKLIN CHARTER SCHOOL (BFC) 

Should you have any questions, you may contact Denise Johnson, Coordinator of 

Transportation Services at schoolbus@franklinps.net or 508-553-4815.   

Thank you. 

 

Miriam A. Goodman 

School Business Administrator 

Approximate 

Stop Time 

NEW THIS YEAR – Franklin middle school students attending BFCCPS will ride 

their district middle school bus in the morning, which will stop first at ASMS, 

RMS or HMMS, and then continue on to the Charter school. 

School Name  and  Bus Number 

BF Charter 26 = Ben Franklin Charter 

School Bus Number 26 

Address or intersection 

where the bus will stop. 

mailto:schoolbus@franklinps.net


       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 1

Franklin Public Schools Bus Routes
2023-2024 School Year

       
Trip: BF CHARTER 10    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 8:20  Union St & School St  
2 8:21  Union St & High St  
3 8:23  Lincoln Street & Squire St  
4 8:25  154 Lincoln Street  
5 8:27  Lincoln Street & Bridle Path  
6 8:28  Lincoln Street & Linbrook Ln  
7 8:29  Brook St & Shady Ln  
8 8:31  Pasture Way & Lady Slipper Ln  
9 8:33  Longhill Rd & Meadowbrook Rd  

10 8:35  Longhill Rd & Pine Ridge Dr  
11 8:37  Flintlocke Rd & Longhill Rd  
12 8:38  Flintlocke Rd & Arrowhead Ln  
13 8:39  243 Pleasant Street  
14 8:40  Pleasant St & Monterey Dr  
15 8:42  Pleasant St & Moore Ave & Hillside Rd  
16 8:44  Beaver St & Marvin Ave  
17 8:45  Beaver St & Lee St  
18 8:47  Beaver St & Buena Vista Dr  
19 8:52  Charter School  

       
Trip: BF CHARTER 12    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 8:20  Oak St School Driveway  
2 8:22  Oak St & Lucius St  
3 8:23  Oak St  & Charles River Dr  
4 8:24  Charles River Dr & Echo Bridge Rd  
5 8:26  Ashbury Dr & Norumbega Cir  
6 8:27  Oakland Pkwy & Ashbury Dr  
7 8:29  Coronation Dr & Southgate Rd  
8 8:30  874 Pond Street  
9 8:32  1090 Pond Street  

10 8:34  Pond St & Haverstock Rd  
11 8:36  Plain St & Palomino Dr  
12 8:37  Beech St & Paddock Ln  
13 8:39  Beech St & Hawthorne Vlg  
14 8:40  Beech St & Windsor Cir  
15 8:42  Maple St & Tanglewood Dr & Laurel Ct  
16 8:44  472 Maple Street  
17 8:45  Maple St & Franklin Springs Rd  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 2

18 8:46  Maple St & Innkeeper Way  
19 8:47  Maple St & Alexandria Dr  
20 8:53  Charter School  

       
Trip: BF CHARTER 15    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 8:20  850 Lincoln Street  
2 8:22  Bent St & Cortland Dr  
3 8:23  Bent St & Cloverleaf Ln  
4 8:24  Bent St & Michelles Way  
5 8:25  Bent St & Fuller Pl  
6 8:29  Charles Dr & Cooper Dr  
7 8:31  Silver Fox Rd & Populatic St  
8 8:33  117 Miller Street  
9 8:35  35 Miller Street  

10 8:40  Union St & McCarthy St  
11 8:42  Union St & East St  
12 8:44  Washington St & Anna Rd  
13 8:47  Washington St & Taft Dr  
14 8:51  Charter School  

       
Trip: BF CHARTER 16    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 8:20  South St & Jade St  
2 8:21  South St & McKinley Rd  
3 8:24  Jefferson Rd & Peters Ln  
4 8:26  Vine St & Kate Dr  
5 8:28  Vine St & Dix Rd  
6 8:31  Upper Union St & Union Meadows Rd  
7 8:33  Upper Union St & Independence Way  
8 8:37  Summer St & Old Birch St  
9 8:38  Summer St & Florence St  

10 8:39  Summer St & Summer Heights Dr  
11 8:41  490 Summer Street  
12 8:42  349 Summer Street  
13 8:44  King St & Peck St  
14 8:45  King St & Susans Way  
15 8:51  Charter School  

       
Trip: BF CHARTER 18    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 8:20  16 Meadowlark Ln  
2 8:24  33 Mill Street  
3 8:25  59 Mill Street  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 3

4 8:30  Chestnut St & Marthas Way  
5 8:32  Jordan Rd & Crestwood Dr  
6 8:34  Indian Ln & Jordan Rd  
7 8:37  Chestnut St & Longfellow Dr  
8 8:38  Chestnut St & Longobardi Dr  
9 8:39  Chestnut St & Chestnut Ridge Cir  

10 8:41  E Central St & Milliken Ave  
11 8:45  Union St & Zachary Ln  
12 8:47  Union St & Parmenter Way  
13 8:55  Charter School  

       
Trip: BF CHARTER 25    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 8:20  Cranberry Dr & Newell Dr  
2 8:23   43 Elm St   
3 8:24  Elm St & Dena Dr  
4 8:28  18 Beech Street  
5 8:35  Stonehedge Rd & Stonehedge Road  
6 8:38  Woodview Way Clubhouse  
7 8:42  Forge Hill Rd & Danforth Way  
8 8:46  Grove St & Old Grove St  
9 8:48  Charter School  

       
Trip: BF CHARTER 26    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 8:20  Oxford Dr & Oxford Dr  
2 8:23  295 Prospect Street  
3 8:24  267 Prospect Street  
4 8:25  Prospect St & September Dr  
5 8:26  216 Prospect Street  
6 8:30  Grove St & Tobacco Rd  
7 8:32  Charter School  

       
Trip: BF CHARTER 4    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 8:20  W Central St & Conlyn Ave  
2 8:22  Tri County School Rd & Old West Central St  
3 8:24  Pond St & Brookview Rd  
4 8:27  Pond St & Hilltop Rd  
5 8:28  Pond St & Walker Rd  
6 8:29  Pond St & Overlook Dr  
7 8:30  Pond St & Oak St  
8 8:32  Pond St & Donato Dr  
9 8:33  Pond St & Annabel Ln  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 4

10 8:35  353 Partridge Street  
11 8:39  Daniels St & Lenox Dr  
12 8:41  58 Daniels Street  
13 8:42  44A Daniels Street  
14 8:50  Charter School  

       
Trip: BF CHARTER 9 (AM Only)    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 8:25  Northern Spy Rd & Hayden Ln  
2 8:28  Northern Spy Rd & Red Gate Ln  
3 8:30  E Central St & Gatehouse Ln  
4 8:33  E Central St & Glen Meadow Rd  
5 8:45  Charter School  

       
Trip: HMMS 12    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:35  Panther Way & Highwood Dr  (AM) Bus 8 (PM)  
2 6:41  1190 Pond St  
3 6:43  Pond St & Sahlin Cir  
4 6:44  Pond St & Plain St  
5 6:45  30 Plain Street  
6 6:46  Plain St & Linda Ln  
7 6:47  Plain St & Copperfield Ln  
8 6:48  Beech St & Paddock Ln  
9 6:51  Beech St & Hawthorne Vlg  

10 6:52  Beech St & Windsor Cir  
11 6:53  Pine St & Mary Anne Dr  
12 6:56  428 Partridge Street  
13 6:57  417 Partridge Street  
14 6:58  Partridge St & Evergreen Dr  
15 6:59  Maple St & Tanglewood Dr  
16 7:00  581 Maple Street  
17 7:01  Maple St & Maple Tree Ln  
18 7:03  Southgate Rd & Parliament Dr  
19 7:06  Oak St & Echo Bridge Rd  
20 7:09  HM  

       
Trip: HMMS 15    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:40  Pleasant St & Hillside Rd  
2 6:42  Pleasant St & Flintlocke Rd  
3 6:45  591 Pleasant Street  
4 6:47  674 Pleasant Street (Stop at telephone pole before driveway)  
5 6:49  Chestnut St & Old Chestnut St  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 5

6 6:50  Chestnut St & Griffin Rd  
7 6:51  Griffin Rd & Matthew Dr  
8 6:54  680 Pleasant Street  
9 6:57  65 Miller St  

10 6:58  38 Miller Street  
11 6:59  27 Miller St  
12 7:00  10 Miller Street  
13 7:02  Old Farm Rd & Pheasant Hill Rd  
14 7:04  Old Farm Rd & Eagle Dr  
15 7:06  Meadowbrook Rd & Churchill Rd  
16 7:09  Longhill Rd & Pine Ridge Dr  
17 7:12  Pine Ridge Dr & Mackintosh St  
18 7:15  Lincoln Street & Bedford Rd  
19 7:16  156 Lincoln Street  
20 7:18  Lincoln Street & Squire St (W)  
21 7:20  HM  

       
Trip: HMMS 26    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:40  Forge Hill Rd & Stone Ridge Rd  
2 6:42  Forge Hill Rd & Danforth Way  
3 6:45  W Central St & Conlyn Ave  
4 6:48  Old West Central St & Rolling Ridge Rd  
5 6:50  Pond St & Brookview Rd  
6 6:52  Pond St & Hilltop Rd  
7 6:54  Pond St & Dailey Dr  
8 6:55  Pond St & Donny Dr & Jimmy St  
9 6:57  Oak St & Brookfield Rd  

10 6:59  Charles River Dr & Indian Brook Ln  
11 7:01  Charles River Dr & Norumbega Cir  
12 7:03  Charles River Dr & Franklin Springs Rd  
13 7:05  Maple St & Kimberlee Ave  
14 7:06  Maple St & Edmunds Way  
15 7:09  HM  

       
Trip: HMMS 8    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:40  Stonehedge Rd & Stonehedge Rd  
2 6:47  Pine St & Stanwood Dr  
3 6:48  122 Pine Street  
4 6:49  99 Pine Street  
5 6:50  85 Pine Street  
6 6:51  Beech St & Toni Ln  & Kathleen Dr  
7 6:53  30 Beech Street  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 6

8 6:54  Beech St & Nina Ln  
9 6:55  17 Beech Street  

10 6:56  Pond St & Annabel Ln  
11 6:57  Pond St & Northgate Rd  
12 7:02  Pond St & Southgate Rd  
13 7:04  Pond St & Schofield Dr  
14 7:06  Dailey Dr & Iroquois Rd  
15 7:10  HM  

       
Trip: HMMS 9    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:40  Partridge St & Cherie Ln  
2 6:42  Partridge St & Blue Jay St  
3 6:44  Partridge St & Ginny Ln  
4 6:45  Hancock Rd & Winthrop Dr  
5 6:47  Hancock Rd & Lantern Ln  
6 6:49  Partridge St & Hancock Rd  
7 6:51  368 Partridge Street  
8 6:53  Maple St & Southgate Rd  
9 6:55  Baron Rd & Cobblestone Dr  

10 6:58  Ashbury Dr & Oakland Pkwy  
11 7:01  Heritage Way & Downingwood Dr  
12 7:03  Maple St & Laurinda Ln  
13 7:04  455 Maple Street  
14 7:08  HM  

       
Trip: HS 10    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:45  South St & Grace Ln  
2 6:47  South St & Jade St  
3 6:50  Jefferson Rd & McKinley Rd  
4 6:52  Jefferson Rd & Reagan Ave  
5 6:54  Harrison Pl & Jefferson Rd  
6 6:57  Peters Ln & Jefferson Rd  
7 7:00  Peters Ln & Jackson Cir  
8 7:04  Jefferson Rd & Skipper Cir  
9 7:07  Washington St & Wadsworth Farm Rd  

10 7:08  Washington St & Hambone Farm Rd (NE)  
11 7:09  Washington St & Hunters Run  
12 7:10  Washington St & King St  
13 7:12  Washington St & Taft Dr  
14 7:13  241 Washington Street  
15 7:14  Washington St & Cleveland Ave  
16 7:16  Washington St & Arlington St & Union St  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 7

17 7:19  Union St & McCarthy St  
18 7:25  HS  

       
Trip: HS 17    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:45  W Central St & Conlyn Ave  
2 6:48  Woodview Way Club House  
3 6:51  Maple St & Stonehedge Rd  
4 6:57  Pine St & Stanwood Dr  
5 6:59  89 Pine Street  
6 7:00  83 Pine Street  
7 7:01  Beech St & Kathleen Dr  
8 7:03  33 Beech Street  
9 7:04  26 Beech Street  

10 7:05  Beech St & Nina Ln  
11 7:05  17 Beech Street  
12 7:06  13 Beech Street  
13 7:07  Pond St & Lasden Brothers Way  
14 7:09  Pond St & Northgate Rd  
15 7:11  Pond St & Southgate Rd  
16 7:17  HS  

       
Trip: HS 18    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:45  Cranberry Dr & High Ridge Cir & Newell Dr  
2 6:48  Dover Cir & Dover Cir  
3 6:50  Partridge St & Hancock Rd  
4 6:51  Cherie Ln & Partridge St  
5 6:52  Partridge St & Evergreen Dr  
6 6:53  425 Partridge Street  
7 6:55  1164 Pond Street  
8 6:56  Pond St & Island Rd  
9 6:57  Pond St & Sahlin Cir  

10 6:58  Pond St & Pyne Cir  
11 7:00  Plain St & Palomino Dr  
12 7:03  Beech St & Paddock Ln  
13 7:05  Beech St & Hawthorne Vlg  
14 7:07  Beech St & Betten Ct & Windsor Cir  
15 7:09  Pine St & Mary Anne Dr  
16 7:13  Oak St & Charles River Dr  
17 7:15  Oak St & Echo Bridge Rd  
18 7:17  HS  

       
Trip: HS 19    

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 8

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:40  Green St & Trevor Rd  
2 6:41  Green St & Christine Ave  
3 6:43  Brook St Ext & Beatrice Rd (W)  
4 6:44  17 Short Street  
5 6:45  Daniels St & Damico Dr  
6 6:46  Daniels St & Longwalk Rd  
7 6:48  Daniels St & Lenox Dr  
8 6:50  220 Daniels Street  
9 6:51  230 & 231 Daniels St  

10 6:52  236 Daniels Street  
11 6:53  242 Daniels Street  
12 6:54  Skyline Dr & Grandview Dr  
13 6:56  Skyline Dr & Charles Dr  
14 6:57  Charles Dr & Cooper Dr  
15 7:00  Jeffrey Rd & Georgia Dr  
16 7:01  29 Elm St  
17 7:02  Elm St  & Anchorage Rd  
18 7:03  Elm St & Dena Dr  
19 7:05  58 Elm Street  
20 7:08  605 Maple Street  
21 7:09  Maple St & Laurel Ct  
22 7:10  581 Maple Street  
23 7:11  521 Maple Street  
24 7:12  Maple St & Southgate Rd  
25 7:14  472 Maple Street  
26 7:18  HS  

       
Trip: HS 22    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:50  Chestnut St & Old Chestnut St  
2 6:51  Chestnut St & Acorn Pl & Griffin Rd  
3 6:53  16 Meadowlark Ln  
4 6:55  Acorn Extension Pl & Stewart St  
5 6:57  Acorn Extension Pl & Tyson Rd  
6 6:58  Chestnut St & Celinda Dr (S)  
7 6:59  Chestnut St & Marthas Way & Mill St  
8 7:00  33 Mill Street  
9 7:01  59 Mill St  

10 7:03  Wampanoag Dr & Concetta Way  
11 7:04  Wampanoag Dr & Metacomet Ln  
12 7:06  Burning Tree Rd & Country Club Dr  
13 7:08  Jordan Rd & Pearly Ln  
14 7:10  Jordan Rd & Indian Ln  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 9

15 7:12  Jordan Rd & Crestwood Dr  
16 7:13  410 Chestnut Street  
17 7:14  Chestnut St & Longfellow Dr  
18 7:15  Chestnut St & Sarah Ln  
19 7:17  30 Chestnut St  
20 7:21  HS  

       
Trip: HS 25    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:55  E Central St & Uncas Ave  
2 6:55  Northern Spy Rd & Hayden Ln  
3 6:57  Northern Spy Rd & Red Gate Ln  
4 6:59  E Central St & Gatehouse Ln  
5 7:04  E Central St & Glen Meadow Rd  
6 7:10  E Central St & Cross St  
7 7:12  E Central St & Ruggles St  
8 7:14  Main St & Dean Ave  
9 7:17  Main St & School St  

10 7:21  HS  
       
Trip: HS 27    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:40  King St & Forest  
2 6:41  Forest St & Lorusso Dr  
3 6:43  140 & 145 Forest St  
4 6:44  Forest St & Brielle Way  
5 6:45  Michael Rd & Vine St  
6 6:46  Vine St & Rona Ln  
7 6:47  17 Vine Street  
8 6:48  29 Vine Street  
9 6:49  30 Vine Street  

10 6:52  Upper Union St & Union Meadows Rd  
11 6:54  Upper Union St & Ribero Dr  
12 6:56  Upper Union St & Independence Way  
13 6:59  4 Mount St  
14 7:00  Summer St & Mount St  
15 7:01  Summer St & Birch St  
16 7:03  Summer St & Summer Heights Dr  
17 7:04  497 Summer Street  
18 7:05  Summer St & Squibnocket Rd  
19 7:06  Summer St & Penny Ln  
20 7:07  Summer St & Ellsworth St  
21 7:08  King St & Peck St  
22 7:10  King St & Susans Way  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 10

23 7:12  King St & Lockewood Dr  
24 7:13  Union St & Parmenter Way  
25 7:14  Union St & Delta Dr  
26 7:16  Union St & Cottage St  
27 7:18  Union St & School St  
28 7:21  HS  

       
Trip: HS 28    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:45  Miller St & Briarwood Rd  
2 6:47  Silver Fox Rd & Blueberry Ln  
3 6:48  Silver Fox Rd & Cotton Tail Ln  
4 6:50  Populatic St & Brandywine Rd  
5 6:52  95 Populatic St  
6 6:55  Bent St & Fuller Pl  
7 6:56  Bent St & Empire Dr  
8 6:59  Fairmont Fruit Farm  
9 7:01  Amys Way & Natalie Cir  

10 7:03  787 Lincoln Street  
11 7:04  750 Lincoln Street  
12 7:05  Lincoln Street & Vincent Way  
13 7:07  Lincoln Street & Clearview Dr  
14 7:08  Lincoln St & Greenfield  
15 7:10  Lincoln Street & Linbrook Ln  
16 7:12  Bridle Path & Phaeton Ln  
17 7:14  Lincoln Street & Meadow Pkwy  
18 7:16  Lincoln Street & Bedford Rd  
19 7:20  HS  

       
Trip: HS 4    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:55  Lincoln Street & Sherman Ave  
2 6:56  Pine Ridge Dr & Mackintosh St  
3 6:57  Longhill Rd & Pine Ridge Dr  
4 6:59  Longhill Rd & Pheasant Hill Rd  
5 7:02  Longhill Rd & Old Farm Rd  
6 7:04  Longhill Rd & Lady Slipper Ln  
7 7:05  Brook St Ext & Symmes Rd  
8 7:06  Short St & Jason Cir  
9 7:07  67 Miller St  

10 7:08  38 Miller Street  
11 7:09  23 & 27 Miller St  
12 7:10  10 Miller Street  
13 7:11  Pleasant St & Country Way (S)  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 11

14 7:13  Pleasant St & Padden Rd  
15 7:14  Pleasant St & Dean Ave  
16 7:16  Pleasant St & Moore Ave & Hillside Rd  
17 7:18  HS  

       
Trip: HS 6    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:40  Oxford Dr & Oxford Dr  
2 6:44  Prospect St & Peppertree Way  
3 6:46  Prospect St & October Dr  
4 6:48  Prospect St & Bubbling Brook Dr  
5 6:49  37 Prospect Street  
6 6:50  831 Washington Street  
7 6:51  839 Washington St  
8 6:54  Heights Rd & Oakridge Dr & Tia Pl  
9 6:56  Washington Street & Bald Hill Road  

10 6:58  Town Line Rd & Bell Cir  
11 7:01  Washington St & Mercer Ln  
12 7:04  Washington St & Colt Rd  
13 7:09  Benjamins Landing Ln & Grove St  
14 7:11  Forge Hill Rd & Stone Ridge Rd  
15 7:12  Forge Hill Rd & Danforth Way  
16 7:17  HS  

       
Trip: HS 7    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:55  Panther Way & Edwards St  
2 6:56  W Central St & Presidential Arms  
3 6:57  Old West Central St & Rolling Ridge Rd  
4 6:58  Pond St & Brookview Rd  
5 7:01  Dailey Dr & Pond St  
6 7:03  Dailey Dr & Iroquois Rd  
7 7:05  Pond St & Schofield Dr  
8 7:07  Baron Rd & Coronation Dr  
9 7:09  Baron Rd & Cobblestone Dr  

10 7:10  Maple St & Ainsley Dr  
11 7:12  Ashbury Dr & Oakland Pkwy  
12 7:14  Charles River Dr & Norumbega Cir  
13 7:16  Maple St & Kimberlee Ave  
14 7:17  Maple St & Alexandria Dr  
15 7:19  83 Maple St  
16 7:22  HS  

       
Trip: JEFFERSON 10    

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 12

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:45  258 Washington Street  
2 7:46  Washington St & Taft Dr  
3 7:49  5 Forest Street  
4 7:50  36 Forest Street  
5 7:51  Forest St & Lorusso Dr  
6 7:52  101 Forest Street  
7 7:54  143 Forest St  
8 7:55  144 Forest Street  
9 7:56  Forest St & Curtis Ln  

10 7:57  Forest St & Brielle Way  
11 7:59  Forest St & Vine St  
12 8:04  Washington St & Bald Hill Dr  
13 8:06  Heights Rd & Oakridge Dr & Tia Pl  
14 8:10  965 Washington Street  
15 8:11  Town Line Rd & Bell Cir  
16 8:15  916 & 920 Washington St  
17 8:17  Washington St & Mercer Ln  
18 8:22  JEFF  

       
Trip: JEFFERSON 16    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:50  Woodview Way Clubhouse  
2 7:54  425 Prospect Street  
3 7:56  Oxford Dr & Oxford Dr  
4 8:00  393 Prospect Street  
5 8:02  278 Prospect Street  
6 8:03  Prospect St & Peppertree Way  
7 8:05  Prospect St & October Dr  
8 8:07  208 Prospect Street  
9 8:09  Prospect St & Nicholas Dr  

10 8:10  Prospect St & Kara-Lyn Dr  
11 8:15  Old Grove St & Lorraine Metcalf Rd  
12 8:20  JEFF  

       
Trip: JEFFERSON 26    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:45  Grove St & Tobacco Rd  
2 7:48  10 South St  
3 7:49  9 South Street  
4 7:50  South St & Grace St  
5 7:51  69 South Street  
6 7:52  73 South St  
7 7:53  74 South Street  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 13

8 7:54  South St & Jade St  
9 7:55  South St & Ruby Way  

10 7:57  Jefferson Rd & McKinley Rd (NW)  
11 7:59  20 Vine Street  
12 8:00  29 Vine Street  
13 8:03  Upper Union St & Union Meadows Rd  
14 8:04  877 Upper Union Street  
15 8:05  Upper Union St & Ribero Dr  
16 8:07  860 & 863 Upper Union St  
17 8:09  Independence Way  
18 8:13  King St & Emilio Dr  
19 8:16  JEFF  

       
Trip: KELLER 1    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:50  Silver Fox Rd & Cotton Tail Ln  
2 7:52  Silver Fox Rd & Populatic St  
3 7:54  Brandywine Rd & Brandywine Rd  
4 7:58  Charles Dr & Brandywine Rd  
5 8:00  Charles Dr & Skyline Dr  
6 8:02  Charles Dr & Cooper Dr  
7 8:04  Skyline Dr & Shepard Rd  
8 8:05  Skyline Dr & Carpenter Dr  
9 8:19  KEL  

       
Trip: KELLER 15    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:50  530 Chestnut Street  
2 7:51  528 Chestnut Street  
3 7:52  53 Mill Street  
4 7:53  89 Mill Street  
5 7:54  97 Mill Street  
6 7:55  109 Mill Street  
7 7:56  Mill St & Camden Way  
8 7:57  64 Mill Street  
9 7:58  Mill St & Beth Rd  

10 7:59  Chestnut St & Marthas Way  
11 8:02  Chestnut St & Alisha Dr  
12 8:04  Chestnut St & Longfellow Dr  
13 8:07  Chestnut St & Longobardi Dr  
14 8:09  E Central St & Ruggles St  
15 8:12  Main St & Dean Ave  
16 8:14  Main St & School St  
17 8:18  Keller Elementary School  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 14

       
Trip: KELLER 18    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:50  Winterberry Dr & Huckleberry Ln  
2 7:52  Winterberry Dr  & Cranberry Dr  
3 7:54  Newell Dr & Cranberry Dr  
4 7:56  35 NEWELL DR  
5 7:58  Dover Cir & Newell Dr  
6 8:00  Dover Cir & Cohasset Way  
7 8:03  Partridge St & Harborwood Dr  
8 8:04  15 Partridge Street  
9 8:06  Lincoln Street & Vincent Way  

10 8:10  KEL  
       
Trip: KELLER 2    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:40  Green St & Christine Ave  
2 7:41  Green St & Wyllie Rd  
3 7:43  Miller St & Christine Ave  
4 7:44  73 Miller Street  
5 7:45  Short St & Jason Cir  
6 7:47  Brook St  & Symmes Rd  
7 7:49  15 & 16 Lady Slipper Lane  
8 7:51  87 Miller Street  
9 7:53  113 Miller Street  

10 7:54  Blueberry Ln & Briarwood Rd  
11 7:57  110 Populatic Street  
12 7:58  94 Populatic Street  
13 8:01  Bent St & Fuller Pl  
14 8:03  Bent St & Mechanic Pl  
15 8:04  Bent St & Cortland Dr  
16 8:07  892 Lincoln Street  
17 8:10  Amys Way & Natalie Cir  
18 8:12  824 & 828 Lincoln Street  
19 8:14  Lincoln Street & Georgia Dr  
20 8:18  KEL  

       
Trip: KELLER 25    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:55  W Central St & Hayward St  
2 7:57  Union St & Nason St  
3 7:58  Union St & McCarthy St  
4 7:59  301 Union St  
5 8:01  Walnut Ave & East St  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 15

6 8:05  W Central St & School St & Fisher St  
7 8:08  Buena Vista Dr & Carol Dr  
8 8:11  Beaver St & Lee St  
9 8:13  Beaver St & Marvin Ave  

10 8:17  Lincoln Street & Meadow Pkwy  
11 8:19  Keller Elementary School  

       
Trip: KELLER 28    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:40  20 Daniels Street  
2 7:41  Daniels St & Winding Brook Rd  
3 7:43  21 Short Street  
4 7:44  Daniels St & Damico Dr  
5 7:45  60 Daniels St  
6 7:47  Daniels St & Lenox Dr  
7 7:50  148 Daniels St  
8 7:51  234 Daniels Street  
9 7:52  238 Daniels Street  

10 7:53  242 Daniels Street  
11 7:54  245 Daniels Street  
12 7:56  14 Elm Street  
13 7:58  39 Elm Street  
14 7:59  Elm St & Anchorage Rd  
15 8:01  93 Elm Street  
16 8:03  99 Elm Street  
17 8:04  70 Elm Street  
18 8:05  Woodhaven Dr & Crystal Dr & Dena Dr  
19 8:07  Woodhaven Dr & Crystal Dr  
20 8:14  Bridle Path & Surrey Way  
21 8:17  Bridle Path & Phaeton Ln  
22 8:20  KEL  

       
Trip: KELLER 3    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:50  19 Meadowlark Ln  
2 7:51  Stewart St & Acorn Extension Pl  
3 7:55  Stewart St & Russell St  
4 7:58  Acorn Extension Pl & Tyson Rd  
5 8:03  394 Pleasant Street  
6 8:04  336 Pleasant Street  
7 8:05  243 Pleasant Street  
8 8:06  Pleasant St & Padden Rd  
9 8:08  Pleasant St & Monterey Dr  

10 8:10  Pleasant St & Dean Ave  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 16

11 8:13  Pleasant St & Moore Ave & Hillside Rd  
12 8:15  Main St & Church St  
13 8:20  Keller Elementary School  

       
Trip: KENNEDY 17    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:50  Stonehedge Rd & Stonehedge Rd (Entrance)  
2 7:51  Stonehedge Rd Bottom Hill Opposite Stonehedge & Stonehedge  
3 7:56  Pine St & Stanwood Dr  
4 7:57  119 Pine Street  
5 7:58  99 Pine Street  
6 7:59  85 Pine Street  
7 8:00  Pine St & Mary Anne Dr  
8 8:02  25 & 27 & 30 Plain St  
9 8:03  Plain St & Copperfield Ln  

10 8:05  185 Plain Street  
11 8:06  221 Plain Street  
12 8:08  Beech St & Paddock Ln  
13 8:10  Beech St & Hawthorne Vlg  
14 8:12  Beech St & Windsor Cir & Betten Ct  
15 8:14  Beech St & Nina Ln  
16 8:15  14 Beech Street  
17 8:17  Donato Dr & Pond St  
18 8:19  JFK  

       
Trip: KENNEDY 9    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:45  Pond St & Riverside Dr  
2 7:47  16 Haverstock Road  
3 7:49  Pond St & Haverstock Rd  
4 7:50  1100 Pond St  
5 7:52  898 Pond Street  
6 7:53  425 Partridge St  
7 7:54  417 Partridge Street  
8 7:56  Hancock Rd & Winthrop Dr  
9 7:59  52 Hancock Rd  

10 8:01  91 Hancock Road  
11 8:02  Ginny Ln & Partridge St  
12 8:03  Partridge St & Cherie Ln & Mockingbird Dr  
13 8:05  368 Partridge Street  
14 8:06  603 Maple Street  
15 8:07  Maple St & Tanglewood Dr  
16 8:09  Maple St & Oak Tree Ln  
17 8:10  Maple St & Dawn Marie Cir  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 17

18 8:11  Maple St & Southgate Rd  
19 8:12  Maple St & Ainsley Dr  
20 8:13  470 Maple Street  
21 8:14  Maple St & Laurinda Ln  
22 8:15  455 Maple St  
23 8:17  JFK  

       
Trip: OAK 12    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:43  W Central St & Presidential Arms  
2 7:45  Old West Central St & Tri County School Rd  
3 7:47  Old West Central St & Rolling Ridge Rd  
4 7:49  Pond St & Hilltop Rd  
5 7:52  Conlyn Ave & Carmine Dr  
6 7:53  107 Conlyn Avenue  
7 7:56  Anthony Rd & Carmine Dr  
8 7:59  Conlyn Ave & W Central St  
9 8:01  Forge Hill Rd & Stone Ridge Rd  

10 8:02  Forge Hill Rd & Emerson Way  
11 8:04  Benjamins Landing Ln & Grove St  
12 8:10  Oak  

       
Trip: OAK 4    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:50  Echo Bridge Rd & Maple Brook Ln  
2 7:52  Charles River Dr & Mill River Cir  
3 7:54  Charles River Dr & Indian Brook Ln  
4 7:56  Donny Dr & Kathy Ave  
5 7:57  Dailey Dr & Martello Rd  
6 7:59  Dailey Dr & Irondequoit Rd  
7 8:01  Pond St & Overlook Dr  
8 8:04  Pond St & Brookview Rd  
9 8:10  Panther Way & Highwood Dr  

10 8:14  OAK  
       
Trip: OAK 7    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:50  Old Farm Rd & Pheasant Hill Rd  
2 7:52  Pheasant Hill Rd & Longhill Rd  
3 7:54  Churchill Rd & Eisenhower Dr  
4 7:56  Eisenhower Dr & Old Farm Rd (AM Only)  
5 7:58  Old Farm Rd & Eagle Dr  
6 8:00  Old Farm Rd & Longhill Rd  
7 8:02  547 Pleasant Street  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 18

8 8:03  572 Pleasant Street  
9 8:05  Pleasant St & Juna Way  

10 8:07  Old Chestnut St & Collela Dr  
11 8:09  568 Chestnut St (Directly Across from Griffin Rd )  
12 8:10  Griffin Rd & Matthew Dr  
13 8:14  Pleasant St & Flintlocke Rd  
14 8:18  Oak St & Daniel McCahill St  
15 8:20  Oak Street Elementary School  

       
Trip: OAK 8    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:45  32 Miller St  
2 7:46  39 Miller Street  
3 7:47  66 Miller Street  
4 7:50  Pine Ridge Dr & Longhill Rd  
5 7:52  Pine Ridge Dr & Mackintosh St  
6 7:55  Mackintosh St & Dartmouth Rd  
7 7:58  Sherman Ave & Pine Ridge Dr  
8 8:00  191 Lincoln Street  
9 8:01  109 Lincoln Street  

10 8:04  Maple St & Edmunds Way  
11 8:05  338 Maple St  
12 8:06  Maple St & Kimberlee Ave  
13 8:08  Charles River Dr  & Franklin Springs Rd  
14 8:11  Charles River Dr & Norumbega Cir & Bogastow Brook Ln  
15 8:16  OAK  

       
Trip: PARMENTER 13    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:45  Washington St & Cleveland Ave  
2 7:47  Union St & Delta Dr  
3 7:48  Union St & Odyssey Ln  
4 7:52  8 Mount Street  
5 7:54  Summer St & Mount St  
6 7:56  800 Summer Street  
7 7:57  Summer St & Old Birch St  
8 7:58  Summer St & Woodchester Rd  
9 7:59  Summer St & Summer Heights Dr  

10 8:01  363 Summer Street  
11 8:02  Summer St & Shawkemo Path  
12 8:03  Summer St & Penny Ln  
13 8:05  E Central St & Uncas Ave  
14 8:07  Glen Meadow & Glen Meadow (3 Stops) 1st Bldg Near McDonalds - 2nd at

Office - 3rd Mail Box  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 19

15 8:10  40 Cross Street  
16 8:11  Summer St & Dale St  
17 8:13  Cottage St & Peck St  
18 8:14  Wachusett St & Cottage St  
19 8:16  Wachusett St & Arlington St  
20 8:18  PARM  

       
Trip: PARMENTER 22    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 7:47  Jordan Rd & Crestwood Dr  
2 7:49  Jordan Rd & Indian Ln  
3 7:50  Jordan Rd & Dutchess Rd  
4 7:51  Jordan Rd & Jenna Ln  
5 7:52  140 Jordan Road  
6 7:54  Lost Horse Trl & Wampanoag Dr  
7 7:56  Lost Horse Trl & Metacomet Ln  
8 7:58  Metacomet Ln & Wampanoag Dr  
9 8:00  Country Club Dr & Burning Tree Rd  

10 8:02  Tam O Shanter Rd & Country Club Dr  
11 8:04  E Central St & Jordan Rd  
12 8:06  Northern Spy Rd & Red Gate Ln  
13 8:07  Northern Spy Rd & Russet Hill Rd  
14 8:09  Northern Spy Rd & Russet Hill Rd  
15 8:10  Northern Spy Rd & Hayden Ln  
16 8:12  E Central St & Gatehouse Ln  
17 8:13  E Central St & Aspen Way  
18 8:14  391 East Central Street (Driveway Town Hall)  
19 8:16  127 King St  
20 8:18  PARM  

       
Trip: REMINGTON 11    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:45  Northern Spy Rd & Red Gate Ln  
2 6:47  Northern Spy Rd & Hayden Ln  
3 6:48  Northern Spy Rd & Russet Hill Rd  
4 6:50  E Central St & Gatehouse Ln  
5 6:54  E Central St & Cross St  
6 6:56  Cottage St & Peck St  
7 6:59  Washington St & Cleveland Ave  
8 7:02  Washington St & Taft Dr  
9 7:05  REM  

       
Trip: REMINGTON 13    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 20

1 6:40  214 Summer St  
2 6:41  Summer St & Crocker Ave  
3 6:42  Summer St & Penny Ln  
4 6:44  Summer St & Squibnocket Rd  
5 6:46  Summer St & Summer Heights Dr  
6 6:47  Summer St & Woodchester Rd  
7 6:48  Summer St & Birch St  
8 6:49  Summer St & Mount St  
9 6:51  875 & 877 Upper Union Street  

10 6:52  Upper Union St & Ribero Dr  
11 6:54  860 Upper Union Street  
12 6:55  Upper Union St & Union Meadows Rd  
13 6:58  30 Vine Street  
14 6:59  16 Vine Street  
15 7:00  Vine St & Rona Ln  
16 7:02  Jefferson Rd & McKinley Rd  
17 7:04  South St & Jade St  
18 7:06  73 South Street  
19 7:07  South St & Grace Ln  
20 7:10  REM  

       
Trip: REMINGTON 14    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:40  Country Club Dr & Tam O Shanter Rd  
2 6:42  Wampanoag Dr & Lost Horse Trl  
3 6:44  Wampanoag Dr & Metacomet Ln  
4 6:46  Wampanoag Dr & Concetta Way  
5 6:49  84 Jordan Road  
6 6:50  Dutchess Rd & Jordan Rd  
7 6:51  Jordan Rd & Indian Ln  
8 6:52  Jordan Rd & Crestwood Dr  
9 6:54  Chestnut St & Chestnut Ridge Cir  

10 6:56  King St & Peck St  
11 6:58  King St & Lawrence Dr  
12 7:00  King St & Lockewood Dr  
13 7:03  Upper Union St & Independence Way  
14 7:07  King St & Emilio Dr  
15 7:09  REM  

       
Trip: REMINGTON 16    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:35  Woodview Clubhouse  
2 6:38  425 Prospect Street  
3 6:41  Oxford Dr & Oxford Dr  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 21

4 6:43  393 Prospect Street  
5 6:45  Prospect St & Peppertree Way  
6 6:47  Prospect St & October Dr  
7 6:48  208 Prospect Street  
8 6:49  Prospect St & Nicholas Dr  
9 6:50  Prospect St & Lyons St (831 Washington St)  

10 6:53  Oakridge Dr & Tia Pl  
11 6:56  Town Line Rd & Bell Cir  
12 6:59  Washington St & Mercer Ln  
13 7:03   Old Grove St & Lorraine Metcalf Rd  
14 7:05  Grove St & Tobacco Rd  
15 7:06  Washington St & Stanford Rd  
16 7:08  REM  

       
Trip: REMINGTON 29    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:45  E Central St & Glen Meadow Rd  
2 6:47  E Central St & Uncas Ave  
3 6:50  N Park St & E Park St  
4 6:52  Arlington St & Wachusett St  
5 6:54  Union St & Arlington St  
6 6:55  Union St & Delta Dr  
7 6:56  Union St & Odyssey Ln  
8 6:59  5 Forest Street  
9 7:00  36 Forest Street  

10 7:01  Forest St & Lorusso Dr  
11 7:03  140 Forest Street  
12 7:04  Forest St & Brielle Way  
13 7:08  REM  

       
Trip: SULLIVAN 1    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:39  Green St & Trevor Rd (N)  
2 6:40  Green St & Christine Ave (N)  
3 6:41  108 Miller Street  
4 6:42  Blueberry Ln & Briarwood Rd  
5 6:43  Blueberry Ln & Essex Rd  
6 6:44  Silver Fox Rd & Cotton Tail Ln  
7 6:45  Silver Fox Rd & Populatic St  
8 6:46  Brandywine Rd & Brandywine Rd  
9 6:48  110 & 112 Populatic Street  

10 6:49  94 Populatic Street  
11 6:50  80 Populatic Street  
12 6:52  Bent St & Fuller Pl  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 22

13 6:53  Bent St & Michelles Way  
14 6:54  Bent St & Mechanic Pl  
15 6:55  Bent St & Cloverleaf Ln  
16 6:56  Bent St & Cortland Dr  
17 6:57  10 Bent Street  
18 6:58  827 Lincoln Street  
19 6:59  835 Lincoln Street  
20 7:00  Amys Way & Natalie Cir  
21 7:02  Lincoln Street & Vincent Way  
22 7:04  Sullivan  

       
Trip: SULLIVAN 2    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:40  Symmes Rd & Brook St Ext  
2 6:41  Pasture Way & Lady Slipper Ln  
3 6:42  Short St & Miller St  
4 6:43  Short St & Jason Cir  
5 6:44  Brook St Ext & Beatrice Rd  
6 6:46  87 Miller Street  
7 6:47  20 Daniels Street  
8 6:49  Daniels St & Winding Brook Rd  
9 6:50  Daniels St & Damico Dr  

10 6:51  Daniels St & Longwalk Rd  
11 6:53  Daniels St & Lenox Dr  
12 6:54  150 Daniels St  
13 6:55  224 Daniels Street  
14 6:56  230 Daniels Street  
15 6:57  234 & 236 Daniels St  
16 6:59  Skyline Dr & Shepard Rd  
17 7:00  Skyline Dr & Grandview Dr  
18 7:01  Skyline Dr & Charles Dr  
19 7:02  Charles Dr & Cooper Dr  
20 7:04  258 Daniels Street  
21 7:08  Sullivan  

       
Trip: SULLIVAN 3    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:45  894 Lincoln Street  
2 6:46  892 Lincoln Street  
3 6:47  857 & 858 Lincoln St  
4 6:49  750 Lincoln Street  
5 6:50  Elm St & Jeffrey Rd  
6 6:51  Elm St & Anchorage Rd  
7 6:54  107 Elm Street  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 23

8 6:56  Dena Dr & Crystal Dr  
9 6:57  62 Elm Street  

10 6:58  48 Elm Street  
11 6:59  Partridge St & Harborwood Dr  
12 7:00  Dover Cir  
13 7:02  Dover Cir & Newell Dr  
14 7:04  Cranberry Dr & High Ridge Cir & Newell Dr  
15 7:07  Winterberry Dr & Huckleberry Ln  
16 7:10  Sullivan  

       
Trip: SULLIVAN 31    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:40  109 Mill Street  
2 6:43  5 Mill Street  
3 6:47  E Central St & Ruggles St  
4 6:50  East St & Walnut Ave  
5 6:52  Union St & East St  
6 6:54  Union St & Nason St  
7 6:56  W Central St & School St & Fisher St  
8 6:57  W Central St & Hayward St  
9 6:59  Beaver St & Buena Vista Dr  

10 7:00  Beaver St & Lee St  
11 7:02  Beaver St & Marvin Ave  
12 7:06  Bridle Path & Phaeton Ln (Bus 31 AM) (Bus 2 PM)  
13 7:07  Lincoln Street & Linbrook Ln  
14 7:09  Sullivan  

       
Trip: SULLIVAN 5    

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:40  51 Chestnut St  
2 6:42  Chestnut St & Sarah Ln  
3 6:43  Chestnut St & Longfellow Dr  
4 6:45  Chestnut St & Alisha Dr  
5 6:46  Chestnut St & Marthas Way  
6 6:49  Acorn Extension Pl & Tyson Rd  
7 6:51  Acorn Pl & Stewart St  
8 6:52  15 Meadowlark Ln  
9 6:57  Pleasant St & Flintlocke Rd  

10 6:58  Pleasant St & Padden Rd  
11 6:59  Pleasant St & Monterey Dr  
12 7:00  Pleasant St & Dean Ave  
13 7:01  Pleasant St & Hillside Rd  
14 7:03  Hillside Rd & School St  
15 7:04  Main St & School St  

Revised 8/28/2023



       
Trip Summary by Trip    Page: 24

16 7:06  Main St & High St  
17 7:10  Sullivan  

   

Revised 8/28/2023




